CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE
Docket No. 08-2469-01

| hereby certify that on the 24™ day of March, 2010, | served the foregoing Qwest’s Initial
Brief upon the following persons via means of e-mail transmission to the e-mail addresses
listed below, and via U S Mail.

(Hand Delivery)
Julie P. Orchard

Commission Administrator
Utah Public Service Commission

Heber M. Wells Building, 4th Floor

160 East 300 South
Salt Lake City, Utah 84111

Jennifer Watts
jwatts@utah.gov

Michael Ginsberg

Assistant Attorney General
160 East 300 South, 5" Floor
Heber Wells Building

Salt Lake City, Utah 84111
mginsberg@utah.gov

Paul Proctor

Assistant Attorney General
160 East 300 South, 5™ Floor
Heber Wells Building

Salt Lake City, Utah 84111
pproctor@utah.gov

Alan L. Smith

Attorney for Beehive Telephone
1492 East Kensington Avenue
Salt Lake City, Utah 84105
Alanakaed@aol.com

Janet . Jenson

Gary R. Guelker

Jenson & Guelker LLC

747 East South Temple, Suite 130
Salt Lake City, Utah 84102
janet@jandglegal.com

All American Telephone

Attn: Legal Regulatory Dept.

8635 W. Sahara Avenue, Suite 498
Las Vegas, Nevada 89117

Roger Moffitt

AT&T

645 East Plumb Lane, B132
P.O. Box 411010

Reno, Nevada 89502
roger.moffitt@att.com

William J.'Evans _ Stephen F. Mecham

201 S. Main Street, Suite 1800 Callister Nebeker & McCullough

Salt Lake City, Utah 84111 10 East South Temple, Suite 900

wevans@parsonsbehle.com Salt Lake City, Utah 84133
sfmecham@cnmlaw.com

DATED this 24" day of March, 2010.
QWEST CORPORATION

JAMES B. FARR

QWEST LEGAL

250 BELL PLAZA

SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH
(801) 237-7769
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